Metrum
PRICE LIST
Effective November 01, 2024
WARRANTY
Except as provided below, Stylex warrants exclusively
to the original Purchaser of our product that all parts,
under normal use and service, will be free from defects in
workmanship and material for a period of ten (10) years

9
Metrum
SPECIFICATION GUIDE: HOW TO ORDER
2. Arm Option
B44
Arm Option
B41 CANTILEVER ARM
B43 PRIVACY ARM
B44 STANDARD ARM
1. Series
MT11
Bench
MT01 BENCH SINGLE
MT02 BENCH DOUBLE
MT03 BENCH TRIPLE
MT04 BENCH CORNER
Chair
MT11 LOW BACK CHAIR SINGLE
MT12 LOW BACK CHAIR DOUBLE
MT13 LOW BACK CHAIR TRIPLE
MT14 LOW BACK CHAIR CORNER
MT15 LOW BACK CHAIR CHAISE
MT21 HIGH BACK CHAIR SINGLE
MT22 HIGH BACK CHAIR DOUBLE
MT23 HIGH BACK CHAIR TRIPLE
MT24 HIGH BACK CHAIR CORNER
MT32 SETTEE
MODEL CODE BREAKDOWN - SEATING
Sample Model Code:  MT11B44W5U1B1W81COM
6. Power Options
U1B1
Type/Cord Length
U1 CHAIR POWER
UNDER SEAT
10’ POWER CORD
Power Color
B BLACK
W WHITE
G GRAY
Power Position
1 LEFT
2 RIGHT
3 LEFT & RIGHT
Wire Management
WM WIRE MANAGEMENT
CHANNEL
9. Textile
COM
Textile Grades
COM CUSTOMER’S OWN MATERIAL
A GRADE A
B GRADE B
C GRADE C
D GRADE D
E GRADE E
F GRADE F
G GRADE G
H GRADE H
I GRADE I
J GRADE J
K GRADE K
L GRADE L
M GRADE M
4. Welt Cord
W5
Welt Cord
W1 WELT CORD ON SEATS
W3 WELT CORD ON SEATS & BACKS
W5 WELT CORD ON SEATS, BACKS & ARM
5. Dual Upholstery
-
Dual Upholstery
DF SECOND TEXTILE